UBS GROUP

UBS GROUP
ISIN:  CH0244767585

Overview

2024/04/16 17:30:51

WKN: 24476758

Price

25.53 CHF

Difference © -274%(-072)
General attributes
ISIN CH0244767585
Symbol UBSG
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 84,511 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
Company report: UBS GROUP
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SWISS MARKET INDEX

25.53 CHF (119,607)
25.54 CHF (18,511)

25.57 CHF
25.81 CHF
25.19 CHF
26.25 CHF

25.49585 CHF

7,545,615

192,381,865.00

9,455
1,030
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=108879561,160619337
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0244767585-2024-04-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0244767585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8d23eaa6a06bf2e34141e45a4d652d7adf630afd8a2efd8975f3649a01c4377&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18806b33f3b45b888&time=1713411379&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=968df45726334e910e6677f7c10520bb332c954830f0112dc7184cf89a8ef214&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c84c7d090726611d&time=1713411379&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdcb9f5d9d10692a3ef7a1d9ee569c479b116b1c4b74e318cc94b1324f421eb7&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d070cf7a7b872c7f&time=1713411379&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79d2ccb4a96b05994e58d0ce41e3b9bcce51d7c441810d79009ba2f5fc2bfdfb&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb2f19ab47f7aad84&time=1713411379&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=129ef6a1df87ffc2ba25af5069a3564efe33542a6e98618eb4d4eff20cd29f3e&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=382e8edbf94171268&time=1713411379&tool=RSC

UBS GROUP

Details

2024/04/16 17:30:51

Price

25.53 CHF

Difference O -274%(-072)
General attributes
ISIN CHO0244767585
Symbol UBSG
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 84,511 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.53 CHF (119,607)
Ask (Ask size) 25.54 CHF (18,511)
Open 25.57 CHF
High 25.81 CHF
Low 25.19 CHF
Close (prev. day) 26.25 CHF
VWAP 25.49585 CHF
Volume (pcs) 7,545,615
Trading volume 192,381,865.00
Number of trades 9,455
Last size 1,030
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.32% +27.75% +73.74%
Perf (abs.) +3.07 +6.08 +11.88
Beta 1.14 1.04 1.44
Volatility  25.47 25.38 31.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UBS GROUP

26.32 CHF (7,266,974)
27.36 CHF (7,407,681)
25.70 CHF (6,901,096)
22.33 CHF (6,803,978)
28.62 CHF (2024/03/26)
23.84 CHF (2024/02/07)
28.62 CHF (2024/03/26)
16.55 CHF (2023/05/04)
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Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2019/ 22:26
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
04/16

NYSE 2024/ 22:00
04/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 04/16

Hanover 2019/ 13:01

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

10.48 EUR 0.06 19

25.53 CHF 192.38 9,455

2799 USD 67.76 18,266

25.535 CHF 2.59 13

10.405 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0244767585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119263754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=117283744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140754966
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Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/16

08:00

15:43

08:10

15:59

18:00

10.40 EUR 0.00

10.46 EUR 0.01

10.395 EUR 0.00

10.435 EUR 0.00

25.554 CHF 0.02
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140577492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119126213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118253511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118987208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407660455

UBS GROUP

Company profile

3 UBS

Contact Details
UBS GROUP AG

Bahnhofstrasse 45 - 8001 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-234-11-11

Fax: +41-44-239-91-11

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: UBS GROUP
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Company Profile

UBS Group AG is a holding company, which engages in the provision of financial
management solutions. It operates through the following segments: Global Wealth
Management, Personal and Corporate Banking, Asset Management, Investment Bank, Non-
Core and Legacy, and Group Items. The Global Wealth Management segment involves the
provision of advice and solutions and offers investment management, estate planning and
corporate finance, banking products and services. The Personal and Corporate segment
focuses on offering retirement, financing, investments and strategic transactions through its
branch network and digital channels. The Asset Management segment consists of
capabilities and styles, and advisory support. The Investment Bank segment includes
research, advisory services, facilitating clients raising debt and equity from the public,
private, and capital markets, cash and derivatives trading. The Non-Core and Legacy
segment refers to assets and liabilities prior to the acquisition. The Group Items segment
consists of Technology, Corporate Services, Human Resources, Finance, Legal, Risk
Control, Compliance, Regulatory and Governance, Communications and Branding, Group
Sustainability and Impact, Chief Strategy Office, and Group Treasury. The company was
founded on June 29, 1998 and is headquartered in Zurich, Switzerland.

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Ralph Hamers Chairman of Dieter Member of the
Managing Wemmer administrative board
Board William Dudley Member of the
Barbara Levi Member of administrative board
Executive Zu Liu Hu Member of the
Committee administrative board
Christian Bluhm Membgr of Claudia Member of the
Executive Boeckstiegel  administrative board
Committee
Jeremy Member of the
Edmund Koh Member of Anderson administrative board
Executive .
Committee Julie Member of the
. Richardson administrative board
Igbal Khan (President Member of i
Global Wealth Management Executive Kai Yuan Member of the
ab 3.10.2022) Committee Wong administrative board
Markus Ronner Member of Lukas Gahwiler Member of the
Executive administrative board
Committee Mark Hughes ~ Member of the
Mike Dargan Member of administrative board
Executive Nathalie Member of the
Committee Rachou administrative board
Naureen Hassan (ab Member of Patrick Member of the
3.10.2022) Executive Firmenich administrative board
Ol Thomas Chairman of the
Robert Karofsky Member of Kelleher administrative boar
Executive
Committee
Sabine Keller-Busse Member of
Executive
Committee
Sarah Youngwood Member of
Executive
Committee
Suni Harford Member of
Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0244767585-2024-04-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0244767585

UBS GROUP

Tom Naratil (bis 3.10.2022) Member of
Executive
Committee
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